1-31-92	06-21-19	99 (SHEET		NT OF COMMERCE
			VLY	Palent &	nd Trademark Offic
Tab semings → → → ▼	[26/6] (15); 36/51 (15); 66(1) (155), 1151, 61		▼	▼	▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of	TO OF THE CONTROL PORT	rease record the	attached origin	nal documents or	copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(les):		2. Name and	address of rec	siving party(ies):	
Chapman Group, Inc.		Name: Cha	ipman Tec	hnologies	, Inc.
•	·	Internal Ad	dress: Sui	te 240	
_		Street Add	ress: <u>800 W</u>	. Cypress	Creek Rd.
☐ Individual(s) ☐ General Partnership ☐ Corporation-State	☐ Association ☐ Limited Partnership	City: Ft.	Lauderda	le State: FL	др 33309
Other			ııal(s) citizəns	hip	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No		☐ Associ	anon u Partnership		
3. Nature of conveyance:		☐ Limited	Partnership_		
·	D W	₩ Corpor	ation-State		
AssignmentSecurity Agreement	☐ Merger ☑ Change of Name			Inited States, a domest	
Other	-	designation is a		☐ Yes	•
_ 1,1, 9 10	100			document from Assignm	
Execution Date: July 8, 19	70	Additional name	(s) & address(es) :	ettached? Q Yes	Q No
	Additional numbers at	 actied? □ Yes {	Ď No		_
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:					
concerning document should be in	om correspondence vailed:	6. Total numbe registrations	er of application	is and	
Name: John H. Oltma	ailed:	6. Total numbo registrations	ar of application involved:	s and	1
_	nailed:	registrations	involvėd;	s and	
Name: John H. Oltma	nailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40	.00
Name: John H. Oltma	nailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): ad . Pleaselerpayments	s <u>40</u>	.00 rpayments or Account.
Name: John H. Oltma: Internal Address: Suite 41	nailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): ed . Please lerpayments zed to be char count number	s 40 c credit over s to Deposit rged to deposit ac	.00 rpayments or Account.
Name: John H. Oltma Internal Address: Suite 41 Street Address: 915 Midd	le River Drive	7. Total fee (:	37 CFR 3.41): ed . Please lerpayments zed to be char count number	\$ 40 credit over to Deposit rged to deposit ac	.00 rpayments or Account.
Name: John H. Oltma Internal Address: Suite 41	le River Drive	7. Total fee (Enclose charge und Authori 8. Deposit ad 15-4	37 CFR 3.41): ed . Please lerpayments zed to be char count number	s 40 c credit over s to Deposit rged to deposit ac	.00 rpayments or Account.
Name: John H. Oltma Internal Address: Suite 41 Street Address: 915 Midd City: Ft. Lauderdale State	le River Drive	7. Total fee (:	37 CFR 3.41): ed . Please lerpayments zed to be char count number	\$ 40 credit over to Deposit rged to deposit ac	.00 rpayments or Account.
Name: John H. Oltma Internal Address: Suite 41 Street Address: 915 Midd City: Ft. Lauderdale State 999 DNGUYEN 00000013 75312281	le River Drive	7. Total fee (Enclose charge und Authori 8. Deposit ad 15-4	37 CFR 3.41): ed . Please lerpayments zed to be char count number	\$ 40 credit over to Deposit rged to deposit ac	.00 rpayments or Account.
Name: John H. Oltma Internal Address: Suite 41 Street Address: 915 Midd	le River Drive Se: FL ZIP: 33304 DO NOT USE	7. Total fee (:	37 CFR 3.41): ed . Please lerpayments zed to be char count number 0.550	s 40 credit over to Deposit action deposit actions page if paying bring	.00 rpayments or Account.
Name: John H. Oltma: Internal Address: Suite 41 Street Address: 915 Midd City: Ft. Lauderdale State 999 DNGUYEN 00000013 75312221 81 40.00 0P 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and to the original document.	le River Drive Se: FL ZIP: 33304 DO NOT USE	7. Total fee (:	37 CFR 3.41): ed . Please lerpayments zed to be char count number 0.550	s 40 credit over to Deposit action deposit actions page if paying bring	.00 rpayments or Account.
Name: John H. Oltma: Internal Address: Suite 41 Street Address: 915 Midd City: Ft. Lauderdale State 999 DNGUYEN 00000013 75312281 40.00 DP 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and the state of	le River Drive Se: FL ZIP: 33304 DO NOT USE	7. Total fee (:	37 CFR 3.41): ed . Please lerpayments zed to be char count number 0.550	s 40 credit over s to Deposit act to	.00 rpayments or Account.

TRADEMARK REEL: 001916 FRAME: 0214



I certify the attached is a true and correct copy of the Articles of Amendment, filed on July 13, 1998, for CHAPMAN GROUP, INC. changing its name to CHAPMAN TECHNOLOGIES, INC., a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Florida, as shown by the records of this office.

The document number of this corporation is S81906.

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of Florida at Tallahassee, the Capitol, this the Twelfth day of April, 1999



CR2EO22 (1-99)

K**atherine Harris** Katherine Harris Secretary of State

> TRADEMARK REEL: 001916 FRAME: 0215

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF CHAPMAN GROUP, INC.

FILED

98 JUL 13 PM 4:54

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

- 1. The name of the Corporation is CHAPMAN GROUP, INC. (the "Corporation").
- 2. Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation is hereby amended to read as follows:

ARTICLE I

<u>NAME</u>

The name of the Corporation is CHAPMAN TECHNOLOGIES, INC. and the principal place of business is 800 West Cypress Creek Road, Suite 240, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned President of the Corporation has executed these Articles of Amendment this <u>8+L</u> day of July, 1998.

RECORDED: 06/15/1999

ROBERT W. CHAPMAN, Presiden

TRADEMARK REEL: 001916 FRAME: 0216